
NEW JERSEY STATE BOARD OF PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINERS
124 HALSEY STREET,   NEWARK   NJ   07101
HUDSON CONFERENCE ROOM    6  FLOORTH

MONDAY,    MAY 4, 2015
9:30 A.M.

OPEN    SESSION    AGENDA

I. Statement of Compliance with Open Public Meetings Act

II. Roll Call

III. Review of Open Session Minutes:

1- Monday, April 13, 2015

(Monday, January 5, 2015)
(Monday, March 2, 2015)

IV. Report on Jurisprudence Examinations

SEE ATTACHED LIST   (CLOSED AGENDA)

V. Request for Temporary Permits – Not to Exceed Three Years

Kate Lineman, Psy.D. Jacqueline Freedman, Psy.D.
Wendy Lopez-Silva, , Psy.D. Danielle Zurawiecki, Psy.D.
Tracy Menzie, Psy.D.  Wendy Wilson-Poth, Ph.D.
Erica Samson, Psy.D. Tara Calafiore, Psy.D.
Renee Maucher, Psy.D. Rebecca Lopatin, Psy.D. 
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Defna Fuchs, Ph.D. Ilana Barry, Psy.D.

Request for Temporary Permits – Not to Exceed One Year

Joshua Avondoglio, Ph.D. Yevegeniya Ratnovsky, Ph.D.

VI. CORRESPONDENCE

1- Letter from Gina Marie Restivo, Psy.D., TP #113-018
Re: extension of three-year supervised permit; expires 5/22/2015

2- Letter from Katharine Loeb, Ph.D.
Re: acceptance of NYS pre-doctoral hours in lieu of supervisor death

3- Letter from Elizabeth Saslow, Ph.D., TP #123-056
Re: Review of Credentials

VII. REPORT ON PERMIT CONFERENCE HELD ON MAY 4, 2015

1- Renuka Tanna, Psy.D./Carol Eigen, Ph.D., supervisor – confirmed

VIII. Meeting with the Division of Consumer Affairs Ethics Officer at 1:00 P.M.
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IX. PUBLIC DISCIPLINARY MATTERS

1- I/M/O Marsha J. Kleinman, Psy.D., #2319 (revoked)
Re: Motion for Reconsideration

X. PUBLIC   COMMENTS

XI. “2015" MEETING DATES

Monday, April 13, 2015 Monday, May 4, 2015
Monday, June 8, 2015 Monday, July 6, 2015
Monday, August 10, 2015 Monday, September 14, 2015
Monday, October 5, 2015 Monday, November 2, 2015
Monday, December 7, 2015

** INDICATES AN ADDITIONAL ITEM ADDED TO THE AGENDA
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